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184 — Wednesday — Knocklong to Dooradoyle

Dep.

Arr.

Knocklong — The Church

Ballyfroota — H/R

Ballylanders — Ryans Drapery Store
Carraturk —H/R

Ballylanders — The Church
Garryspillane — The Welcome Inn
Cross of the Tree — H/R

Knocklong — The Magnet Bar/Restaurant
Kilfrush —H/R

Hospital — Youth Reach/The Church
Caherconlish —H/R

Dooradoyle - Crescent

10.00
10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.32
10.35
10.40
10.45
11.10
11.25

Dep.

Arr.

Dooradoyle - Crescent
Caherconlish —H/R

Hospital — Youth Reach/The Church
Kilfrush —H/R

Knocklong — The Magnet Bar/Restaurant
Cross of the Tree — H/R
Garryspillane — The Welcome Inn
Ballylanders — The Church
Carraturk —H/R

Ballylanders — Ryans Drapery Store
Ballyfroota — H/R

Knocklong — The Church

13.30
13.45
14.10
14.15
14.20
14.23
14.25
14.30
14.35
14.40
14.45
14.55



https://itms.locallink.ie/Pages/Services/ServiceDetails.aspx?id=184

