

For more information call 069-78040



<u>184</u> – Wednesday – Knocklong to Dooradoyle					
Dep.	Knocklong – The Church	10.00	Dep.	Dooradoyle - Crescent	13.30
1	Ballyfroota – H/R	10.10	1	Caherconlish – H/R	13.45
	Ballylanders – Ryans Drapery Store	10.15		Hospital – Youth Reach/The Church	14.10
	Carraturk – H/R	10.20		Kilfrush – H/R	14.15
	Ballylanders – The Church	10.25		Knocklong – The Magnet Bar/Restaurant	14.20
	Garryspillane – The Welcome Inn	10.30		Cross of the Tree – H/R	14.23
	Cross of the Tree – H/R	10.32		Garryspillane – The Welcome Inn	14.25
	Knocklong – The Magnet Bar/Restaurant	10.35		Ballylanders – The Church	14.30
	Kilfrush – H/R	10.40		Carraturk – H/R	14.35
	Hospital – Youth Reach/The Church	10.45		Ballylanders – Ryans Drapery Store	14.40
\mathbf{V}	Caherconlish – H/R	11.10	\checkmark	Ballyfroota – H/R	14.45
Arr.	Dooradoyle - Crescent	11.25	Arr.	Knocklong – The Church	14.55